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PERUSLOHKOLISTATULOSTE

Peruslohko

069-00156-61
069-00158-63
069-00159-64
069-00196-04
069-00197-05
069-00198-06
069-00200-08
069-00201-09
069-00202-10
069-00203-11
069-00204-12
069-00205-13
069-00206-14
069-00209-17
069-00210-18
069-00211-19
069-00286-94
069-00288-96
069-00289-00
069-00723-46
069-00724-47
069-00725-48
069-00727-50
069-00740-63
069-00741-64
069-01318-59
069-01319-60
069-01474-21
069-01486-33
069-02788-74
069-02945-37
069-03089-84
069-03152-50
069-03155-53
069-03321-25
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Ala (Piiri)

1.58 (502.0)
0.49 (345.0)
0.25 (226.0)
3.67 (1337.0)
0.61 (368.0)
1.1 (483.0)
1.48 (514.0)
2.54 (661.0)
1.15 (453.0)
0.4 (269.0)
0.86 (371.0)
2.44 (617.0)
2.05 (773.0)
1.44 (522.0)
3.09 (1037.0)
3.51 (1279.0)
0.72 (422.0)
0.68 (346.0)
1.38 (621.0)
1.2 (525.0)
1.02 (522.0)
0.85 (496.0)
1.61 (524.0)
1.94 (633.0)
1.05 (455.0)
3.37 (1076.0)
0.68 (576.0)
1.5 (600.0)
1.91 (587.0)
1.03 (611.0)
4.7 (1006.0)
7.0 (1247.0)
8.78 (1323.0)
4.24 (1440.0)
2.3 (778.0)
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Hiekkaharju

’ Lohijoki

Vaisula
Raftala

Vvaisulanrame o
Korpi-Ojala

424722, 7058579
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' ; Himosenkorpi
kisuunneva
Kirkkoneva
’.@ kka Onnela
) Lehmikorpi

419669, 7060020
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Rannanjérvi

Takala

Jussila .
Kokkomaéki

419285, 7062190
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HIETIKKO

vonka g Vanha-Himola
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Hytinkangas Sopeva

viustolanpe

Lirmmeaharno

b A - i, ST
!‘L:'u'l.l.".".(.]l'll.'ﬁ.'.'.'Il.‘-.'. J

Pakola

Hinkuaniamimi

Hinkua

418624, 7064439
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